

## Pachet instalare pompa submersibila

I.D.: 59693246

Data publicarii 05.08.21 Coduri CPV 43134100-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.131,05 RON - 4.131,05 RON

Descriere: SISTEM POMPA SUBMERSIBILA ES4 04-12 BUC 1.0000 2226.8908 2 226.89 423.11 2 650.00  
19.00 VZ\_19 0 2 20938 CABLU MCGG 4 X 2.5 ML 27.0000 11.7647 317.65 60.35 378.00  
19.00 VZ\_19 0 3 1 CABLU MYM 3X2.5 ML 5.0000 5.4622 27.31 5.19 32.50 19.00 VZ\_19 0 4  
50330 STECHER ALB LEGRAND BUC 1.0000 10.0840 10.08 1.92 12.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 5  
452902 KIT MUFARE M 2(3X2.5;4X2.5) BUC 1.0000 75.6303 75.63 14.37 90.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0  
6 5513 PRESOSTAT ELECTRONIC PRD - 2 SWITCHMATIC BUC 1.0000 334.4538 334.45 63.55  
398.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 7 40G40442 SUPAPA SENS CU ARC 1 1/4 BUC 1.0000 58.8235 58.82  
11.18 70.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 8 64100313 RACORD COMPRESIUNE TIP FE D.40x1 1/4`` BUC  
1.0000 10.0840 10.08 1.92 12.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 9 40N 0005 NIPLU ALAMA 1 1/4 BUC 1.0000  
18.4874 18.49 3.51 22.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 10 41VE0020 VAS EXPANSIUNE HIDROFOR 20 LT.  
ORIZONTAL BUC 1.0000 176.4706 176.47 33.53 210.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 11 50LX0059 RACORD  
ANTIVIBRANT 1 MF CU COT 80 CM BUC 1.0000 79.8319 79.83 15.17 95.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 12  
50154011 GARNITURA 1 ANTIVIBRANT BUC 4.0000 0.8403 3.36 0.64 4.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 13  
64100806 COT COMPRESIUNE M 40x1 1/4 BUC 1.0000 11.7647 11.76 2.24 14.00 19.00  
VZ\_19 0 14 40G40442 SUPAPA SENS CU ARC 1 1/4 BUC 1.0000 58.8235 58.82 11.18 70.00  
19.00 VZ\_19 0 15 64100313 RACORD COMPRESIUNE TIP FE D.40x1 1/4`` BUC 3.0000  
10.0840 30.25 5.75 36.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 16 60310040050 RACORD COMPRESIUNE TIP FE  
D.40x1 1/2 BUC 1.0000 11.7647 11.76 2.24 14.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 17 4370 Cose 4.5 x 370  
BUC 20.0000 0.3361 6.72 1.28